9:00

9:30

10:30

11:15

12:00

Washington State Legislature

Infrastructure Study Committee
December 20, 2007

John L. O’Brien Building
House Hearing Room A

Agenda

Co-chair summary of changes to the recommendations

Review of final recommendations and report

Questions and answers relating to final recommendations and report
Approval of report

Adjourn



